
Date:- 29.08.2023 

Allowed List for Admission into Midnapore College Boys' Hostel 

This is for information of all concerned that the allowed valid applicants for 

taking admission in the Midnapore College Boys' Hostels are available in the 
College Website. 

SI. Application No 

The eligible candidates are asked to pay the Hostel Admission Fees by logging 
in to the Admission Portal within 31.08.2023 (11-59 P.M.). 

1 2320102540 

2 2320100406 co w 

4 2320100129 

2320106557 

5 2320104275 

6 2320105505 

7 2320102476 

2320105519 

9 2320104571 

10 2320100946 
11 2320105874 

12 2320106004 

13 2320101145 

14 2320100456 

15 2320102902 

16 2320101171 

17 2320101817 

18 2320105502 

19 2320105263 

22 

20 2320102083 

21 2320101742 

Midnapore College (Autonomous) 

2320100321 

Adm. Voucher 

23279393 

23278056 

23287928 

23278155 

23276894 

23278507 

23278683 

23279914 

23280215 

23280466 
23276893 

23277707 

23278672 
23286035 

23280694 

23278535 

23278443 

23280780 

23279019 

23279992 

Midnapore 

23279993 

NOTICE 

23278560 

/Mig 

Applicant Name 

GOPAL KRISHNA MANDI 

ARITRA NEOGI 

AKSHAY SAREN 

ARIJIT NANDI NANDI 
SUBHASH MURMU 

SOUVIK SARANGI 

SUBASHIS MURMU 

UJJWAL SAU 
SUBHAM PATRA 

SWARUP DINDA 

SAGUN MURMU 
AUGNIK DAS 

SITESH BANERJEE 
RAJ SEKHAR NAYAK 
BIDYUT GHOSH 

SUMAN SINGH 

ANIRBAN MAITY 

SRINJOY MUKHERJEE 
ASHISH HANSDA 

SUDIP MAITY 

SOUMYA SINGHA 
PRABHAS MAHATA 

Course 

BAH-HISTORY (H) 
BSCH-PHYSICS (H) 

Principal 
Midnapore College 

BAH-EDUCATION (H) 
BSCH-PHYSIOLOGY (H) 
BAH-PHILOSOPHY (H) 
BCA 

BPES 

BSCH-COMPUTER SCIENCE (H) 
BSCH-MICROBIOLOGY (H) 
BSCH-PHYSICS (H) 
BAH-PHILOSOPHY (H) 
BSCH-MATHEMATICS (H) 
BPES 

BSCH-MATHEMATICS (H) 
BSCH-Z0OLOGY (H) 

BCA 
BCA 

BCA 

BAH-GEOGRAPHY (H) 
BSCH-COMPUTER SCIENCE (H) 
BSCH-COMPUTER SCIENCE (H) 
BAH-GEOGRAPHY (H) 

oRE 
O/Midnapore 

|EST 1873/ 
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